TE Part Number CJB315 CJB400 CJB525 CJB650 CJB1000 CJB1230 CJB1475 CJB1700
Rated power@40°C (Watts) vertical mount 315 400 525 650 1000 1230 1475 1700
Max temp rise (°C) 265 270 275 280 285 295 305 310
Ohmic value min (Ω) 4.7 4.7 4.7 4.7 4.7 4.7 4.7 4.7
Ohmic value max (Ω)* 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
Max. operating voltage (AC) (f=50 Hz) 690 VAC
Max. operating voltage (DC) 1100 VDC
Insulation resistance >20 MΩ

d
  P
o
w
er
)
-40
2INDUSTRIAL / ALUMINIUM HOUSED RESISTOR - TYPE CJB SERIES
ALUMINIUM HOUSED RESISOR
TYPE CJB SERIES
Note:
1. Horizontal Mounting Derating : 80% of rated Power
Type Power Rating (Watts) Resistance Value (Ω)
Pulse Load Rating W @ 40°C Ambient, Cycle Time=120 Sec
1 Sec 5 Sec 40 Sec
CJB315 315 4.7 12000 2700 900
CJB315 315 6.8 12000 2700 900
CJB315 315 10 12000 2700 900
CJB315 315 15 12000 2700 900
CJB315 315 22 10800 2600 900
CJB315 315 33 9500 2500 900
CJB315 315 47 9100 2400 900
CJB315 315 68 7500 2400 900
CJB315 315 100 7000 2400 900
CJB400 400 4.7 17500 5200 1150
CJB400 400 6.8 17500 5200 1150
CJB400 400 10 17800 5200 1150
CJB400 400 15 17500 5200 1150
CJB400 400 22 17250 5200 1150
CJB400 400 33 16500 5000 1150
CJB400 400 47 16500 4200 1050
CJB400 400 68 12000 3200 1000
CJB400 400 100 9500 3200 1000
CJB525 525 4.7 30500 8300 1600
CJB525 525 6.8 30500 8300 1600
CJB525 525 10 25500 7400 1600
CJB525 525 15 25000 7500 1600
CJB525 525 22 25000 7600 1600
CJB525 525 33 25000 7500 1600
CJB525 525 47 25000 7600 1600
CJB525 525 68 22500 6000 1450
CJB525 525 100 22500 5600 1450
CJB650 650 4.7 38400 11400 2400
CJB650 650 6.8 38400 11400 2400
CJB650 650 10 33000 11200 2400
CJB650 650 15 35000 11300 2400
CJB650 650 22 28000 10000 2400
CJB650 650 33 35000 10500 2400
CJB650 650 47 35000 10500 2400
CJB650 650 68 32000 10500 2400
CJB650 650 100 28000 10500 2400
CJB1000 1000 4.7 40500 12900 2900
CJB1000 1000 6.8 40500 12900 2900
OVERLOAD RATING FOR VERTICAL CONFIGURATION
The resistors were tested by applying the specified overload power for 1 or 5 or 40 seconds within a 120 seconds cycle comprising of
both on and off periods. These are equivalent to duty cycles of 0.83%, 4.16% and 33.3% which are typical braking cycles used in drive
systems.
3INDUSTRIAL / ALUMINIUM HOUSED RESISTOR - TYPE CJB SERIES
ALUMINIUM HOUSED RESISOR
TYPE CJB SERIES
Type Power Rating (Watts) Resistance Value (Ω)
Pulse Load Rating W @ 40°C Ambient, Cycle Time=120 Sec
1 Sec 5 Sec 40 Sec
CJB1000 1000 10 39000 12900 2900
CJB1000 1000 15 37500 12900 2900
CJB1000 1000 22 35000 12900 2900
CJB1000 1000 33 36500 12000 2700
CJB1000 1000 47 41000 12000 2700
CJB1000 1000 68 39000 12000 2700
CJB1000 1000 100 35000 11000 2700
CJB1230 1230 4.7 55000 16100 3600
CJB1230 1230 6.8 55000 16100 3600
CJB1230 1230 10 49100 15000 3600
CJB1230 1230 15 46000 15000 3600
CJB1230 1230 22 47000 15500 3600
CJB1230 1230 33 41000 15000 3600
CJB1230 1230 47 46000 15000 3600
CJB1230 1230 68 49100 15000 3600
CJB1230 1230 100 49100 15000 3600
CJB1475 1475 4.7 70000 19600 4400
CJB1475 1475 6.8 70000 19600 4400
CJB1475 1475 10 60600 17500 4400
CJB1475 1475 15 55000 16500 4400
CJB1475 1475 22 60000 17500 4400
CJB1475 1475 33 49000 16000 4200
CJB1475 1475 47 49000 16000 4200
CJB1475 1475 68 60600 16500 4200
CJB1475 1475 100 60600 16500 4200
CJB1700 1700 4.7 105000 23400 5200
CJB1700 1700 6.8 105000 23400 5200
CJB1700 1700 10 75000 23400 5200
CJB1700 1700 15 74000 23400 5200
CJB1700 1700 22 72000 23400 5000